# \$190,000 - 111 Kahului Beach Rd, Unit D123, Kahului

MLS® #403318

# \$190,000

2 Bedroom, 1.50 Bathroom, 787 sqft Residential on 8 Acres

Harbor Lights, Kahului, HI

Ground floor unit at Harbor Lights, featuring a generously sized interior with notable upgrades, including a modernized kitchen and new windows throughout. The living room and bedrooms are both spacious, providing comfortable living areas. This is a fantastic opportunity to own Real Estate on Maui! The property also boasts lovely amenities such as a pool, basketball hoop, swing set, and ample space for children to play. With an on-site security, plenty of guest parking, and a prime location near shopping, dining, and popular beaches, this unit is a must see! Excellent value!



Built in 1974

## **Essential Information**

MLS® # 403318 Price \$190,000

Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 1.50
Square Footage 787
Acres 7.51
Year Built 1974

Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium
Land Tenure Fee Simple

Style High-Rise 4+ Stories

Status Closed

# **Community Information**

Address 111 Kahului Beach Rd, Unit D123

Area Kahului

Subdivision Harbor Lights
Building Name Harbor Lights

City Kahului

State HI

Zip Code 96732

# **Amenities**

View Garden

Waterfront Across Street from Ocean

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

## Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal

## **Exterior**

Roof Asphalt/Comp Shingle

#### Additional Information

Listed By Maui Luxury Real Estate LLC

Date Listed August 29th, 2024

Days on Market 225

This information is believed to be accurate. It has been provided by sources other than the Realtors Assoc. of Maui and should not be relied upon without independent verification. You should conduct your own investigation and consult with appropriate professionals to determine the accuracy of the information provided and to answer any questions concerning the property and structures located thereon. Featured properties may or may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure. Copyright, 1995-2015, REALTORS® Association of Maui, Inc. All Rights Reserved.